FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE:

MONTH OF APRIL:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)
YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)

Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

CITY OF WILLIAMS LAKE

2018
$615,000
7

3

$1,306,600
20

6

*note, information provided by municipalities

2017
$1,716,100
13

9

$3,565,100
35

18

CITY OF QUESNEL

2018
$121,625
4

0

$2,606,625

2017
$479,800
6

2

$1,356,620
21

13

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2018
$6,000
1

0

$569,760
3

0

2017
$79,000
3

3

$305,400
5

4



