FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

	CITY OF WILLIAMS LAKE		CITY OF QUESNEL		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF APRIL:	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017
Value of Construction	\$615,000	\$1,716,100	\$121,625	\$479,800	\$6,000	\$79,000
No. of Permits Issued	7	13	4	6	1	3
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)	3	9	0	2	0	3
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$1,306,600	\$3,565,100	\$2,606,625	\$1,356,620	\$569,760	\$305,400
No. of Permits Issued	20	35		21	3	5
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.) *note, information provided by municipaliti	6 es	18		13	0	4